&

The
Vineyard

Restaurant

Breakfast Menu

AVAILABLE FROM 9AM TO 11AM

The Vineyard Breakfast ~ il &
Sausage, bacon, fried eggs, mushroom, tomato, beans, black pudding, toast,
choice of tea or filter coffee

The Vineyard Veggie Breakfast V % il &
Vegetarian sausage, spinach, fried eggs, mushrooms, tomatoes, beans, falafel,
choice of tea or filter coffee

B.LT. % & &
Dry cured bacon, crispy lettuce, tomato, soft white bap

Tea Cake V % il
Jersey butter, La Mare raspberry jam or La Mare Jersey black butter

Health Pot V » il
Home made granola, Jersey yoghurt, summer berry compote

Vegan Smoothie VV &N
Banana, avocado, spinach, soy milk, pumpkin seeds, mint, ginger

French Toast » il &
Crispy streaky bacon, cinnamon, honey

Baked Croissant Sandwich “ il
Ham, avocado, tomato, Jersey cheddar

The Vineyard Omelette V il &
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tomato, spinach, red onion

La Mare Eggs Royale % il & & ¢
Poached egg, smoked salmon, grilled ciabbata, chive hollandaise, young rocket

£8.50

£8.50

£4.95

£2.95

£3.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£7.95

Filter Coffee £2.50 Large Espresso

Cappuccino £3.50 Mocha

Cafe Latte £3.50 Flat White

Americano £2.95 Hot Chocolate

Small Espresso £2.75 La Mare Brandy Coffee
Tea

English Breakfast

Selection of Tea Blends
Including (Earl grey, Darjeeling, green tea and peach, red bush, decaf, green tea,
camomile, peppermint, lemongrass and ginger, jasmine)

Gluten free options available

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.55
£6.25

£2.75

£2.95



