

Breakfast Menu

AVAILABLE FROM 9AM TO 11AM

The Vineyard Breakfast • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			£8.50
The Vineyard Veggie Breakfast V			£8.50
B.L.T. • • • • Dry cured bacon, crispy lettuce, tomato, s	soft white bap		£4.95
Tea Cake V № 11 Jersey butter, La Mare raspberry jam or La Mare Jersey black butter			£2.95
Health Pot V ■ Home made granola, Jersey yoghurt, sum	nmer berry com	pote	£3.95
Vegan Smoothie VV Banana, avocado, spinach, soy milk, pumpkin seeds, mint, ginger			£4.95
French Toast • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			£5.95
Baked Croissant Sandwich Ham, avocado, tomato, Jersey cheddar			£5.95
The Vineyard Omelette V 🛍 🌭 Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tomato, spinach, red onion			
•	nato, spinach, re	ed onion	£6.95
•			£6.95
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale 10 6 5			
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale 10 6 5 9 Poached egg, smoked salmon, grilled cial			
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale Poached egg, smoked salmon, grilled cial Coffee	bbata, chive ho	llandaise, young rocket	£7.95
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale Poached egg, smoked salmon, grilled cial Coffee Filter Coffee	bbata, chive ho £2.50	llandaise, young rocket Large Espresso	£7.95
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale Poached egg, smoked salmon, grilled cial Coffee Filter Coffee Cappuccino	£2.50 £3.50	llandaise, young rocket Large Espresso Mocha	£7.95 £3.25 £3.50
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale Poached egg, smoked salmon, grilled cial Coffee Filter Coffee Cappuccino Cafe Latte	£2.50 £3.50 £3.50	llandaise, young rocket Large Espresso Mocha Flat White	£7.95 £3.25 £3.50 £3.50
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale	£2.50 £3.50 £3.50 £2.95	llandaise, young rocket Large Espresso Mocha Flat White Hot Chocolate	£7.95 £3.25 £3.50 £3.50 £3.55
Free range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale	£2.50 £3.50 £3.50 £2.95	llandaise, young rocket Large Espresso Mocha Flat White Hot Chocolate	£7.95 £3.25 £3.50 £3.50 £3.55
Eree range hen eggs, cheddar, grilled tom La Mare Eggs Royale	£2.50 £3.50 £3.50 £2.95	llandaise, young rocket Large Espresso Mocha Flat White Hot Chocolate	£3.25 £3.50 £3.50 £3.55 £6.25